
Most Recent Auction Market Sales
All Markets that market sheep

Total
Head

Sheep
110 lbs.
& over

95-109
lbs.

80-94
lbs.

65-79
lbs.

50-64
lbs.

Under
50 lbs.

Lambs

Denfield Livestock Exchange

February 24, 2026

934

195.00

190

45

393.62

117

18

419.17

105

9

448.89

91

17

510.88

73

0089Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

D.H. Hickson Ltd.

February 24, 2026

535

263.70

123

10

372.99

122

9

398.89

100

23

463.60

90

3

409.99

72

3

413.90

57

048Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Ontario Livestock Exchange Inc.

February 24, 2026

3315439

302.38

155

404

388.35

117

893

399.68

102

815

436.55

89

408

488.35

74

274

583.46

60

82

611.41

45

2876Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Embrun Livestock Exchange Ltd.

February 23, 2026

27522

170.00

158

55

396.11

117

36

438.23

100

41

459.44

88

59

477.55

71

57

526.84

57

5

550.00

46

253Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Ontario Stockyards Inc.

February 23, 2026

26895

292.56

168

20

382.86

121

30

416.85

99

63

456.45

84

53

540.23

70

7

549.29

60

0173Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Temiskaming Livestock Exchange

February 23, 2026

91

240.00

95

00005

387.50

58

3

357.50

48

8Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Kawartha Community Sales Barn

February 21, 2026

14782

326.01

140

54

368.06

124

8

443.75

100

1

430.00

80

2

473.93

70

0065Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Brussels Livestock

February 19, 2026

43492

292.97

158

52

354.30

117

120

391.00

99

77

417.26

89

48

467.05

73

42

550.59

60

3

603.33

39

342Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight



Most Recent Auction Market Sales
All Markets that market sheep

Total
Head

Sheep
110 lbs.
& over

95-109
lbs.

80-94
lbs.

65-79
lbs.

50-64
lbs.

Under
50 lbs.

Lambs

Aylmer Livestock

February 18, 2026

2702

213.09

143

0017

492.90

69

8

525.60

57

027Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Renfrew-Pontiac Livestock Ltd

February 17, 2026

20000014

434.99

72

6

420.00

62

020Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Vankleek Hill Livestock Exchange

February 16, 2026

254

273.62

164

02

465.00

97

3

465.00

80

11

473.25

71

5

495.00

59

021Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Keady Livestock Market Ltd.

February 10, 2026

73020

375.00

112

14

387.50

103

18

418.53

86

6

423.33

77

8

512.86

59

7

515.00

42

73Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight


