

Most Recent Auction Market Sales

All Markets that market sheep

		Lambs	Under 50 lbs.	50-64 lbs.	65-79 lbs.	80-94 lbs.	95-109 lbs.	110 lbs. & over	Sheep	Total Head	
Denfield Livestock Exchange February 24, 2026	Head	89	0	0	17	9	18	45	4	93	
	Avg. price				510.88	448.89	419.17	393.62	195.00		
	Avg. weight				73	91	105	117	190		
D.H. Hickson Ltd. February 24, 2026	Head	48	0	3	3	23	9	10	5	53	
	Avg. price			413.90	409.99	463.60	398.89	372.99	263.70		
	Avg. weight			57	72	90	100	122	123		
Ontario Livestock Exchange Inc. February 24, 2026	Head	2876	82	274	408	815	893	404	439	3315	
	Avg. price			611.41	583.46	488.35	436.55	399.68	388.35		302.38
	Avg. weight			45	60	74	89	102	117		155
Embrun Livestock Exchange Ltd. February 23, 2026	Head	253	5	57	59	41	36	55	22	275	
	Avg. price			550.00	526.84	477.55	459.44	438.23	396.11		170.00
	Avg. weight			46	57	71	88	100	117		158
Ontario Stockyards Inc. February 23, 2026	Head	173	0	7	53	63	30	20	95	268	
	Avg. price			549.29	540.23	456.45	416.85	382.86	292.56		
	Avg. weight			60	70	84	99	121	168		
Temiskaming Livestock Exchange February 23, 2026	Head	8	3	5	0	0	0	0	1	9	
	Avg. price			357.50	387.50				240.00		
	Avg. weight			48	58				95		
Kawartha Community Sales Barn February 21, 2026	Head	65	0	0	2	1	8	54	82	147	
	Avg. price				473.93	430.00	443.75	368.06	326.01		
	Avg. weight				70	80	100	124	140		
Brussels Livestock February 19, 2026	Head	342	3	42	48	77	120	52	92	434	
	Avg. price			603.33	550.59	467.05	417.26	391.00	354.30		292.97
	Avg. weight			39	60	73	89	99	117		158

Most Recent Auction Market Sales

All Markets that market sheep

		Lambs	Under 50 lbs.	50-64 lbs.	65-79 lbs.	80-94 lbs.	95-109 lbs.	110 lbs. & over	Sheep	Total Head
Aylmer Livestock February 18, 2026	Head	27	0	8	17	0	0	2	0	27
	Avg. price			525.60	492.90			213.09		
	Avg. weight			57	69			143		
Renfrew-Pontiac Livestock Ltd February 17, 2026	Head	20	0	6	14	0	0	0	0	20
	Avg. price			420.00	434.99					
	Avg. weight			62	72					
Vankleek Hill Livestock Exchange February 16, 2026	Head	21	0	5	11	3	2	0	4	25
	Avg. price			495.00	473.25	465.00	465.00		273.62	
	Avg. weight			59	71	80	97		164	
Keady Livestock Market Ltd. February 10, 2026	Head	73	7	8	6	18	14	20	0	73
	Avg. price		515.00	512.86	423.33	418.53	387.50	375.00		
	Avg. weight		42	59	77	86	103	112		